

BID TABULATION



BASE BID SCHEDULE

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:

				Housley Communications, Inc. 3550 S Bryant Blvd San Angelo, TX 76902		Day Services, LLC PO Box 2403 Cleburne, TX 76033		B&L Construction Co. 11922 CR 218 Hico, TX 76457		Circle H Contractors PO Box 220 Midlothian, TX 76065		
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	Water Pipe - 200 PSI Pressure Rating	7,940	LF	\$ 57.00	\$ 452,580.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 436,700.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 460,520.00	\$ 61.09	\$ 485,054.60	*
2	14" Bore & Encasement	125	LF	\$ 260.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 279.00	\$ 34,875.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 167.00	\$ 20,875.00	
3	8" x 4" TS & TV	1	EA	\$ 3,585.00	\$ 3,585.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	
4	1" Air Valve	2	EA	\$ 1,930.00	\$ 3,860.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 4,950.00	
5	Flush Valve	2	EA	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,625.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,448.00	\$ 4,896.00	
6	8" Gate Valve	1	EA	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,525.00	\$ 2,525.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,977.50	\$ 1,977.50	
7	3" Gate Valve	3	EA	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 1,633.00	\$ 4,899.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,037.00	\$ 3,111.00	
8	Existing Water Main Connection	3	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 1,026.63	\$ 3,079.89	
9	Water Meter Reconnect	3	EA	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00	
10	Metal Tape	7,940	LF	\$ 0.20	\$ 1,588.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 794.00	\$ 0.27	\$ 2,143.80	\$ 0.30	\$ 2,382.00	
11	ROW Markers	8	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00	
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 11)				\$ 511,863.00		\$ 521,493.00		\$ 534,863.80		\$ 534,875.99		*

BASE BID SCHEDULE

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:

				Tex-Pro Construction, LLC 1005 S Chicago Ave Fort Worth, TX 76105		Blackrock Construction 1475 Heritage Pkwy #113 Mansfield, TX 76063		Excel 4 Construction, LLC 5733 Hart St Fort Worth, TX 76112		Atkins Bros. Equip. Co. Inc. PO Box 990 Midlothian, TX 76065		
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	Water Pipe - 200 PSI Pressure Rating	7,940	LF	\$ 64.00	\$ 508,160.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 635,200.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 674,900.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 794,000.00	
2	14" Bore & Encasement	125	LF	\$ 350.00	\$ 43,750.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 506.00	\$ 63,250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 31,250.00	
3	8" x 4" TS & TV	1	EA	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,968.00	\$ 7,968.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	
4	1" Air Valve	2	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,295.00	\$ 10,590.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	
5	Flush Valve	2	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	
6	8" Gate Valve	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	
7	3" Gate Valve	3	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 5,130.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	
8	Existing Water Main Connection	3	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	
9	Water Meter Reconnect	3	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,265.00	\$ 3,795.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	
10	Metal Tape	7,940	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 7,940.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 1,588.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 794.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 39,700.00	
11	ROW Markers	8	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 11)				\$ 597,650.00		\$ 737,781.00		\$ 785,344.00		\$ 891,150.00		

(*) = Extension error